SRH60135  series
Through-bore dia. 60mm
 Make use of advanced sheaf brush technology to design and
manufacture
 Suffice 360°unrestrained continuous rotation to transmitting
power and/or data
 Product modularize
 Long life and maintenance-free operation

 Rotary sensors, robotics,emergency lighting
 Display/ Medical equipment, Exhibit equipment
SRH  60135  -  6P  /  12S
SR-Slipring
H-Hole                                              12S- signal number of rings
60-in Φ60mm                             6P- power number of rings
135-out  Φ135mm
P, P1, P2 respectively 10A, 15A, 20A
Current
Model L=mm Power
(10A、15A  or 20A)
Signal
 (5A)
Total rings
SRH60135-6P 77.5 6 — 6
SRH60135-12S 77.5 — 12 12
SRH60135-12P 107.5 12 — 12
SRH60135-6P/12S 107.5 6 12 18
SRH60135-24S 107.5 — 24 24
                                                Hangzhou prosper electric co.Ltd
Current
Model L=mm Power
(10A、15A  or 20A)
Signal
(5A)
Total rings
SRH60135-18P 137.5 18 — 18
SRH60135-12P/12S 137.5 12 12 24
SRH60135-6P/24S 137.5 6 24 30
SRH60135-36S 137.5 — 36 36
SRH60135-24P 167.5 24 — 24
SRH60135-18P/12S 167.5 18 12 30
SRH60135-12P/24S 167.5 12 24 36
SRH60135-6P/36S 167.5 6 36 42
SRH60135-48S 167.5 — 48 48
SRH60135-30P 197.5 30 — 30
SRH60135-24P/12S 197.5 24 12 36
SRH60135-18P/24S 197.5 18 24 42
SRH60135-12P/36S 197.5 12 36 48
SRH60135-6P/48S 197.5 6 48 54
SRH60135-60S 197.5 — 60 60
SRH60135-36P 227.5 36 — 36
SRH60135-30P/12S 227.5 30 12 42
SRH60135-24P/24S 227.5 24 24 48
SRH60135-18P/36S 227.5 18 36 54
SRH60135-12P/48S 227.5 12 48 60
SRH60135-6P/60S 227.5 6 60 66
SRH60135-72S 227.5 — 72 72
SRH60135-42P 257.5 42 — 42
SRH60135-36P/12S 257.5 36 12 48
SRH60135-30P/24S 257.5 30 24 54
SRH60135-24P/36S 257.5 24 36 60
SRH60135-18P/48S 257.5 18 48 66
SRH60135-12P/60S 257.5 12 60 72
SRH60135-6P/72S 257.5 6 72 78
SRH60135-84S 257.5 — 84 84
SRH60135-48P 287.5 48 — 48
SRH60135-42P/12S 287.5 42 12 54
                                                Hangzhou prosper electric co.Ltd
Current
Model L=mm Power
(10A、15A  or 20A)
Signal (5A)
Total rings
SRH60135-36P/24S 287.5 36 24 60
SRH60135-30P/36S 287.5 30 36 66
SRH60135-24P/48S 287.5 24 48 72
SRH60135-18P/60S 287.5 18 60 78
SRH60135-12P/72S 287.5 12 72 84
SRH60135-6P/84S 287.5 6 84 90
SRH60135-96S 287.5 — 96 96
Can be customized according to customer requirements to 216 channels
Electrical data .
Lead
Power：tinning wires，PTFE or PVC insulated